NOVA CSP

Designer light that can be suspended, surface or wall mounted

IP rating IP40 Input
IK rating IKOS Maximum Ambient Temperature
CSP Switchable Switchable CCT Weight
UGR UGR<19 Inrush Current
Sensor Option On Request
Construction Material
Yes (DALI-2,1-10V, PUSH-
Dimmable Option
DIM) Electric Class (1, 2, 3)
LED Lifetime L70 50,000h
) Install Connector Type
Colour Rendering Index CRI>80
Colour Consistency SDCM5 UK Building Regulations

Yes, remotely using Salvus Mounting Options

Emergency Option
9 Route Power Factor

Photometrics @ 25°C

Product Code Finish Type Beam w
2700K

NVB45DS Black - gold 450mm 120° 26W 3000K
4000K

2700K

NVB60DS Black - gold 600mm 120° 40W 3000K
4000K

2700K

NVB90DS Black - gold 200mm 120° 68W 3000K
4000K

2700K

NVW45DS White - gold 450mm 120° 26W 3000K
4000K

2700K

NVW60DS White - gold 600mm 120° 40W 3000K
4000K

2700K

NVW90DS

White - gold 900mm 120° 68W 3000K

4000K

Energy rating is a reflection of the LED light source.

WIRING INFORMATION

Cable / Flying Lead 0.75-1.5mm?

Type of Wiring Required Parallel

NV45UPM Nova Uplight Kit, 450mm, 13W 1100Im, On-Off, 3000K
NV60UPM Nova Uplight Kit, 600mm, 20W 1700Im, On-Off, 3000K
01604 495 151 sales@collingwoodgroup.com ollingwoodlighting.col

Colour

Im

2600

2800

3000

4200

4500

4800

7900

8300

9000

2600

2800

3000

4200

4500

4800

7900

8300

9000

INSTALLATION INFORMATION

220-240V AC

-20°C - 50°C

3.8kg

4.9A1540s
Aluminium housing,
Microprism lens

Il

Push-fit terminals 0,5 -
1,5mm?

Part P &L

Ceiling & suspended
0.95

Im/W

100

108

A

==
'@

125

133

122

128

o=
'@

138

108

J
==
.@

125
n7z
Al
1
133
122
Al
1
138

Sold Separately
Sold Separately

A
COLLINGWOOD

LIGHTING

LIGHTING INNOVATION

Colour switchable between
2700k, 3000k, & 4000k

Energy efficient up to
138Im/W

Available with DALI-2, 1-10V
& PUSH-DIM

WARRANTY

Warranty
On-Site Warranty

5years

2 years

FEATURES & BENEFITS

Wide light emitting surface designed for

superior optical control and comfortable light
Makes rooms appear larger and wider
Floating impression when surface-mounted

Design-led pendant can be centrepiece of any

room
Wall mounted creates interest
450mm and 600mm can be wall mounted

4000K for focus scenes - 3000K for social

scenes - 2700K for relaxation

L wwgoL

E—

£

R

T —

I —

8| g

e~ ——— 2
(=]

) ——1
3



https://www.collingwoodlighting.com/

NV90UPM
NVBSUS2M
NVWSUS2M
EMRBST
EMRWST

01604 495151

Nova Uplight Kit, 900mm, 28W 2400Im, On-Off, 3000K
Nova Pendant Kit Black, 2 metres, 5 core cable

Nova Pendant Kit White, 2 metres, 5 core cable

Salvus Route Black, Self Test, Open Corridor Lens
Salvus Route White, Self Test, Open Corridor Lens

sales@collingwoodgroup.com ollingwoodlighting.col

Sold Separately
Sold Separately
Sold Separately
Sold Separately
Sold Separately

A
COLLINGWOOD

LIGHTING

LIGHTING INNOVATION

Designer light that can be surface mounted to
create a floating effect, suspended to be a
centrepiece of a room or wall mounted to
create interest. Colour switchable as standard,
Nova as be a cool 4000K white, neutral 3000K

or warm and inviting 2700K.



https://www.collingwoodlighting.com/

