

NOVA CSP

Designer light that can be suspended, surface or wall mounted

FFATURES

IP rating	IP40
IK rating	IK06
CSP Switchable	Switchable CCT
UGR	UGR<19
Sensor Option	On Request
Dimmable Option	Yes (DALI-2, 1-10V, PUSH- DIM)
LED Lifetime	L70 50,000h
Colour Rendering Index	CRI>80
Colour Consistency	SDCM5
Emergency Option	Yes, remotely using Salvus Route

Photometrics @ 25°C

Product Code	Finish	Туре	Beam	w	Colour	lm	lm/W	Energy		
				120° 26W :			2700K	2600	100	- 57
NVB45DS	Black - gold	450mm	120°		3000K	2800	108	A G G		
					4000K	3000	115			
					2700K	4200	117			
NVB60DS	Black - gold	600mm	120°	40W	3000K	4500	125	G		
					4000K	4800	133			
					2700K	7900	122			
NVB90DS	Black - gold	900mm	120°	68W	3000K	8300	128	G		
					4000K	9000	138			
					2700K	2600	108			
NVW45DS	White - gold	450mm	120°	26W 3000K 2800	2800	117	A G D			
					4000K	3000	125			
					2700K	4200	117			
NVW60DS	White - gold	600mm	120°	40W	3000K	4500	125	A G D		
					4000K	4800	133			
					2700K	7900	122			
NVW90DS	White - gold 900mm 120° 68W	120°	68W	3000K	8300	128				
					4000K	9000	138			

Input

Weight

Inrush Current

Construction Material

Electric Class (1, 2, 3)

Install Connector Type

UK Building Regulations

Mounting Options

Power Factor

Maximum Ambient Temperature

Energy rating is a reflection of the LED light source.

WIRING INFORMATION

Cable / Flying Lead Type of Wiring Required

ACCESSORIES

NV45UPM NV60UPM

01604 495 151

Nova Uplight Kit, 450mm, 13W 1100lm, On-Off, 3000K

0.75-1.5mm²

Parallel



INSTALLATION INFORMATION

220-240V AC

-20°C - 50°C 3.8kg

4.9A 154⊠s

Ш

1,5mm²

0.95

Part P & L

Aluminium housing,

Push-fit terminals 0,5 -

Ceiling & suspended

Sold Separately

Sold Separately

Microprism lens



LIGHTING INNOVATION



Colour switchable between 2700k, 3000k, & 4000k



Energy efficient up to 138lm/W



Available with DALI-2, 1-10V & PUSH-DIM

WARRANTY

FEATURES & BENEFITS

Wide light emitting surface designed for superior optical control and comfortable light 4000K for focus scenes - 3000K for social

-	Ø450mm	
	r	<u>103</u> mm
=	Ø600mm	mu
	гС	105
	Ø900mm	<u>105</u> mm
5		_ ق
		<u>105</u> mm
		_

NV90UPM	Nova Uplight Kit, 900mm, 28W 2400Im, On-Off, 3000K	Sold Separately
NVBSUS2M	Nova Pendant Kit Black, 2 metres, 5 core cable	Sold Separately
NVWSUS2M	Nova Pendant Kit White, 2 metres, 5 core cable	Sold Separately
EMRBST	Salvus Route Black, Self Test, Open Corridor Lens	Sold Separately
EMRWST	Salvus Route White, Self Test, Open Corridor Lens	Sold Separately



LIGHTING INNOVATION

Designer light that can be surface mounted to create a floating effect, suspended to be a centrepiece of a room or wall mounted to create interest. Colour switchable as standard, Nova as be a cool 4000K white, neutral 3000K or warm and inviting 2700K.